
Tiesnešu online apmācība (U20)

Line-ups (AAA - BBB)
Date: 09.11.2025 Location: Arēna Rīga Start time: 21:19 Game No.: 12

Referees Linespersons

Komanda A Komanda B

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
2 6A Spēlētājs
31 7A Spēlētājs

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1  
13  

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
3 F  
6 F  
21 F  
89 F  
98 F  

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
15 F  
66 F  
77 F  
88 F  

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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